

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1159 OF 2005

JUMNI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 603 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 13/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG,Haryana
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Dr. Sudhir B., Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Zahid Hussain, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Arora, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On joint request, the matters are adjourned to two weeks.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

|(Usha Sharma)
|Court Master

|